Tobermory to Calgary

Monday to Friday

Service No

Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park
Tobermory, Main St
Tobermory, High School
Tobermory, Creagan Park
Tobermory, Western Road
Tobermory, Glen losal

Tobermory, Rockfield Roundabout

Tobermory, Rockfield Surgery
Newdale, Camp Site

Dervaig, Village Hall

Calgary Beach

Calgary to Tobermory

Monday to Friday

Service No

Calgary Beach

Dervaig, Village Hall, Arr
Dervaig, Village Hall, Dep
Newdale, Camp Site
Tobermory, High School
Tobermory, Glen losal
Tobermory, Rockfield Surgery
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park
Tobermory, Main St
Tobermory, High School
Tobermory, Glen losal
Tobermory, Rockfield Surgery
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park

R - Operates on request to driver

494

07:28

07:33
07:53
08:07

494

08:10

08:25
08:45
08:50
08:56
08:58
09:00

494

09:30
09:32
09:34

09:35R  12:20R
09:36R  12:21R

09:38

09:40R 12:25R

09:44
10:04
10:19

494

09:18
09:20
09:22
09:24
09:26
09:28

494

12:15
12:17
12:19

12:23

12:29
12:49
13:04

494

10:25
10:42
10:45
11:05

11:07
11:11
11:13

494

15:40
15:42
15:46

15:50
15:50
15:51R
15:55
16:15
16:33

494

13:25
13:42
13:45
14:05

14.07
14:11

494

14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28

Service 494 operates on behalf of Argyll and Bute Council and does not operate on 25, 26 December or 01, 02 January

494

16:35

16:50
17:10

17:15

494

17:18
17:20
17:22
17:24
17:26
17:28

494

25th March 2022

494

25th March 2022



