Tobermory to Calgary

Monday to Friday

Service No	494	494	494	494
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park	07:28	09:30	12:15	15:40
Tobermory, Main St		09:32	12:17	15:42
Tobermory, High School		09:34	12:19	15:46
Tobermory, Creagan Park		09:35R	12:20R	
Tobermory, Western Road		09:36R	12:21R	
Tobermory, Glen Iosal		09:38	12:23	15:50
Tobermory, Rockfield Roundabout				15:50
Tobermory, Rockfield Surgery		09:40R	12:25R	15:51R
Newdale, Camp Site	07:33	09:44	12:29	15:55
Dervaig, Village Hall	07:53	10:04	12:49	16:15
Calgary Beach	08:07	10:19	13:04	16:33

Calgary to Tobermory

Monday to Friday

Service No	494	494	494	494	494	494	494
Calgary Beach	08:10		10:25	13:25		16:35	
Dervaig, Village Hall, Arr			10:42	13:42			
Dervaig, Village Hall, Dep	08:25		10:45	13:45		16:50	
Newdale, Camp Site	08:45		11:05	14:05		17:10	
Tobermory, High School	08:50						
Tobermory, Glen Iosal	08:56						
Tobermory, Rockfield Surgery	08:58		11:07	14:07			
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park	09:00	09:18	11:11	14:11	14:18	17:15	17:18
Tobermory, Main St		09:20	11:13		14:20		17:20
Tobermory, High School		09:22			14:22		17:22
Tobermory, Glen Iosal		09:24			14:24		17:24
Tobermory, Rockfield Surgery		09:26			14:26		17:26
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park		09:28			14:28		17:28

R - Operates on request to driver

Service 494 operates on behalf of Argyll and Bute Council and does not operate on 25, 26 December or 01, 02 January

25th March 2022

494